          MOUNTING & ACCESSORIES GUIDE
Bulkhead | Flood
RF SERIES
RF Series
rev. C-01
1-15www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN UK

‘Swivel Mount Bracket’ to the RF Bulkhead.
30° Bracket
RF-BKT-BH30
The RF 30° bracket is designed to mount RF
Bulkhead luminaires to any flat wall surface
and provide a 30° fixed angle of illumination.
Flush Rear Mount
RF-BKT-BFRM
The RF Flush Rear Mount Plate is designed to
mount RF Bulkhead luminaires flush to any
flat wall surface.
6-15www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN UK
Pole Mount Bracket Kit
RF-BKT-BPC28 (28mm)
RF-BKT-BPC33 (33mm)
RF-BKT-BPC42 (42mm)
RF-BKT-BPC48 (48mm)
RF-BKT-BPC60 (60mm)
The RF Pole Mount Bracket Kit includes a
pair of dedicated brackets which easily
screw to the back of the Bulkhead unit and
combines with a pair of stainless-steel

The RF 180° Wall Mount Bracket is designed to
mount RF Flood luminaires to any flat wall
surface and provide 180° horizontal rotation.
Suitable for Flood luminaires up to size RF24.
3. FLOOD ONLY OPTIONS
8-15www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN UK
Magnetic Mounting Kit
RF-BKT-MAG
The RF Magnetic Mounting Kit provides two
magnetic discs which easily screw to the back
of the fitting, and conveniently and securely
attach it to any flat metal surface.
Retention Cord Kit
RF-BKT-SCF500 (500mm)
RF-BKT-SCF1000 (1000mm)
RF-BKT-SCF1500 (1500mm)
The RF Retention Cord Kit is a stainless-
steel cord and carabineer, which attaches
to a retention bracket which can be easily
screwed into the back of the luminaire.